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JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS AUERNIG H.P. AUT STRECKENNAME SCHOENEBEN
SCHIEDRICHTER PUJOL JORDI FIS START 2120 m
SR ASSISTENT ASTIER E. FRA ZIEL 1620 m
RENNLEITER M. SCHUSTER ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 500 m
STRECKENLAENGE 1800 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 14128/10/21
KURSSETZER NESA IVANO Sul
VORLAUFER - A - STAUDER G. ITA - B - KNOLLSEISEN T. ITA
- C - PERATHONER M. ITA - D - KAUFMANN ITA
- E - MADDI ITA -F -
ANZAHL DER TORE 39 (35)
STARTZEIT 10.00
START  CODE TEILNEHMER FIS
NR NUMMER  NAME + VORNAME NAT  PUNKTE
1 206836  ECKSTEIN Sophia 2000 GER 48583 ...
2 298904  CILLARA ROSSI Valentina 1994 ITA 3014 L
3 155994  NOVAKOVA Barbora 2002 CZE 46.86 ...
4 516519  SUTER Juliana 1998 SUI 4012 ..
5 516462  GROSSMANN Katja 1997 SUI 3588 ...
6 298694  PICHLER Karoline 1994 ITA 2430 ..
7 516394  SUTER Jasmina 1995 SUI 15.00 ...
8 56426 NUSSBAUMER Vanessa 1998 AUT 3087 L
9 197861 PASLIER Esther 1997 FRA 2984 .
10 56311 REISINGER Elisabeth 1996 AUT 17.01
11 506860 LUTHMAN Jonna 1998 SWE 2952 ...
12 56258 AGER Christina 1995 AUT 1559 L.
13 516429  GROEBLI Nathalie 1996 SUl 3167
14 56392 GRITSCH Franziska 1997 AUT 1831 ..
15 56491 SCHOEPF Emily 2000 AUT 3192 L
16 56224 MAIER Sabrina 1994 AUT 2351 L
17 6295082 ALBANO Giulia 1999 ITA 31.04
18 56499 ABSMANN Sandra 2000 AUT 3316 ..
19 56519 WECHNER Lena 2000 AUT 2263 ..
20 6295352 GHISALBERTI llaria 2000 ITA 4291 L
21 198029  SMADJA CLEMENT Karen 1999 FRA 2625 ..
22 206759  HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katri 1998 GER  27.01 ...
23 516530  GOOD Nicole 1998 SUI 3117 L
24 6295109 ZANONER Monica 1999 ITA 4214 Ll
25 6295171 DA CANAL Carlotta 1999 ITA 3691 .
26 516603  MICHEL Melanie 2000 SUI 46.00 ...
27 206838  KAPFER Nadine 2000 GER 35653 ...
28 6295407 EDIFIZI Heloise 2000 ITA 3962 ..
29 516705 DURRER Delia 2002 SuUl 2425 L
30 107387  CRAWFORD Candace 1994 CAN 3119 ...
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04-02-2022 / REINSWALD (ITA)

CODE
NUMMER

56551
299383
516517
197860
298767
6295152
299719
6295775
56574
206803
56493
155848
25210
56471
198037
516690
6295757
56648
6295277
6296064
206889
6536821
516611
107697
6295356
56669
206903
6296280
6000000
6295979
6295745
6295274
56652
426323
516635
6296266
155998
206931
6296161
299589
198095
206915
6295778
6295344
6296336
6536895
206904
496284
507155
6295879
6296079
6296057
6296047
198341
156087
198269
6537228
486184

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

EGGER Magdalena
MELESI Roberta
JENAL Stephanie
ROUX Tifany

SOSIO Federica
RUNGGALDIER Teresa
DOLMEN Elena
CAPPELLINI Vittoria
SALZGEBER Amanda
STUFFER Carina
KAPPAURER Magdalena
NOVA Tereza
MORENO Cande
NIEDERWIESER Michelle
ERRARD Anouck
DARBELLAY Delphine
SELLEMOND Laura
RANALTER Magdalena
SCHRANZHOFER Elisa
ANGELINI Greta
SCHILLINGER Anna
MACUGA Lauren
SCHMITT Janine
FLECKENSTEIN Stefanie
ALLEMAND Sara
BUERGLER Viktoria
KERMER Antonia
THALER Sara
SIMADER Sabrina
ASTEGIANO Melissa
BERNARDI Vicky

WELF Carlotta  Nimue
LIPBURGER Lea
WEMBSTAD Inni Holm
ROSSI Livia

LORENZI Matilde
LABASTOVA Alena
WIESLER Ronja

DE LEONARDIS Carlotta
GIUNTI Marta
VATINEL Julie
KLAPPROTT Luisa
FENINI Nadia
COSTATO Beatrice
DRUETTO Ludovica Vittoria
JEMISON Ava Sunshine
HUBER Katharina
ESTEVE Anna
NYBERG Lisa

INSAM Denise
PLONER Nicole
SILGONER Karolin
PIRCHER Magdalena
DELOCHE Lila
PEROUTKOVA Barbora
MCNAB Mia

MOLLIN Allison
POPOVA laroslava
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FIS
NAT  PUNKTE
AUT 20.06
ITA 20.99
Sul 21.11
FRA 26.98
ITA 33.49
ITA 35.82
ITA 35.96
ITA 37.61
AUT 38.39
GER  38.68
AUT 38.85
CZE 39.17
AND 39.22
AUT 39.40
FRA 40.74
Sul 40.80
ITA 41.69
AUT 41.87
ITA 42.14
ITA 42.76
GER  43.14
USA  44.01
Sul 44.20
CAN 44.21
ITA 45.37
AUT 47.38
GER 4797
ITA 48.23
KEN 48.57
ITA 50.22
ITA 50.98
ITA 50.99
AUT 51.73
NOR  52.88
Sul 52.90
ITA 53.25
CZE 53.37
GER  55.87
ITA 56.18
ITA 57.76
FRA 58.98
GER  59.05
ITA 59.68
ITA 59.98
ITA 60.44
USA 61.24
GER  61.38
ESP 62.61
SWE 63.01
ITA 64.80
ITA 66.44
ITA 72.09
ITA 74.51
FRA 75.64
CZE 77.21
FRA 85.94
USA 87.15
RUS 184.40
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